STERILE SINGLE USE
DIATHERMY FORCEPS
WITH PRE-ATTACHED CABLE
Premium quality
Cost effective
Increased efficiency
Reduced risk of damaged
insulation
 OT Consumables Division
| www.sonitamedic.com.au |
          EMAIL:customers@sonitamedic.com.au         PHONE: 1800 SONITA (766 482)          MOBILE: 0423 178 332
           SYDNEY :              MELBOURNE :            BRISBANE :             PERTH :
Suite 121/ 327 Clarendon St,
South Melbourne,
VIC 3205
Suite 242 / 60
Walker St, North Sydney,
NSW 2060
524 Old Bay Road
Burpengary East,
QLD 4505
Suite 76 Ground Floor
50, St Georges Terrace,
Perth WA 6000
STERILE SINGLE USE BIPOLAR FORCEPS WITH CABLE
  McPherson Bipolar Forceps Straight with pre-attached cable
  Iris Bipolar Forceps Straight with pre-attached cable
  Adson Bipolar Forceps Straight with pre-attached cable
 BM-100-130-12750P                  127mm                         0.5mm                    Plain                Box/10
 BM-100-130-12750S                  127mm                         0.5mm                  Serrated            Box/10
 BM-100-130-12750SNS             127mm                         0.5mm            Non-stick smooth    Box/10
 BM-100-130-12710P                  127mm                         1.0mm                    Plain                Box/10
 BM-100-130-12710S                  127mm                         1.0mm                  Serrated            Box/10
INTRODUCTION
 BM-100-172-10050P                   100mm                      0.5mm                     Plain                     Box/10
 BM-100-020-9050P                       90mm                        0.5mm                      Plain               Box/10
        Code                                        Length                     Tip Size                Tip Style           Pack
Improve efficiency in your theatre now with Sonita Medic sterile single use forceps...
 Reduce costly
       re-sterilisation
 Reduce the risk of
       insulation damage
       and faulty leads
 Reduce expensive
       capital expenditure
 Reduce down time
       between procedures
 Reduce annoying
       instrument/cable
       mismatches
        Code                                       Length                     Tip Size                Tip Style           Pack
        Code                                       Length                     Tip Size               Tip Style               Pack
       Plain tip             Serrated tip
 PHONE:                     1800 SONITA (766 482)                 MOBILE:                     0423 178 332
 EMAIL:  customers@sonitamedic.com.au                WEB:  www.sonitamedic.com.au
 OFFICE’s in:             SYDNEY             MELBOURNE             BRISBANE             PERTH
  Jansen Angled Bayonet Bipolar Forceps with angled tips & pre-attached cable
 BM-100-310-21615ATP             216mm                     1.5mm                 Plain Angled          Box/10
       Code                                      Length                   Tip Size                Tip Style            Pack
  Jansen Bayonet Bipolar Forceps with pre-attached cable
 BM-100-265-17010S                  170mm                      1.0mm                    Serrated              Box/10
 BM-100-265-20050P                  200mm                      0.5mm                       Plain                 Box/10
 BM-100-265-20010P                  200mm                      1.0mm                       Plain                 Box/10
 BM-100-265-20010S                  200mm                      1.0mm                     Serrated             Box/10
 BM-100-265-20010NSP             200mm                      1.0mm                 Plain Non-stick       Box/10
 BM-100-265-22010S                  220mm                      1.0mm                     Serrated             Box/10
 BM-100-265-22020S                  220mm                      2.0mm                     Serrated             Box/10
 BM-100-265-22010P                  220mm                      1.0mm                        Plain                Box/10
STERILE SINGLE USE BIPOLAR FORCEPS WITH CABLE
 BM-100-355-20010SA              200mm                       1.0mm               Serrated            Box/10
        Code                                       Length                     Tip Size                Tip Style           Pack
  Jansen Angled Bayonet Bipolar Forceps with pre-attached cable
        Code                                       Length                     Tip Size                Tip Style             Pack
 PHONE:                     1800 SONITA (766 482)                 MOBILE:                     0423 178 332
 OFFICE’s in:             SYDNEY             MELBOURNE             BRISBANE             PERTH
 EMAIL:  customers@sonitamedic.com.au                WEB:  www.sonitamedic.com.au
  Straight (Cushing) Bipolar Forceps with pre-attached cable
 BM-100-145-18010P                   180mm                      1.0mm                     Plain                Box/10
 BM-100-145-18010S                   180mm                      1.0mm                  Serrated             Box/10
 BM-100-145-18050P                   180mm                      0.5mm                     Plain                Box/10
 BM-100-145-18050S                   180mm                      0.5mm                  Serrated             Box/10
        Code                                       Length                     Tip Size                Tip Style           Pack
  Adson Monopolar Forceps with pre-attached cable
  Jansen Bayonet Monopolar Forceps with pre-attached cable
  Potts-Smith Straight Monopolar Forceps with pre-attached cable
        Code                                       Length                     Tip Size               Tip Style           Pack
 BM-400-20010S                          200mm                      1.0mm                  Serrated              Box/10
 BM-400-24010S                          240mm                      1.0mm                  Serrated              Box/10
 BM-400-24020S                          240mm                      2.0mm                  Serrated              Box/10
 BM-550-12710P                          127mm                      1.0mm                     Plain                Box/10
 BM-550-12710S                          127mm                      1.0mm                   Serrated            Box/10
 BM-350-20015S                          200mm                      1.5mm                   Serrated             Box/10
 BM-350-22015S                          220mm                      1.5mm                   Serrated             Box/10
        Code                                       Length                     Tip Size                Tip Style            Pack
        Code                                       Length                     Tip Size              Tip Style           Pack
  Jansen Angled Bayonet Monopolar Forceps with pre-attached cable
 BM-600-21615ATS                     216mm                        1.5mm                    Serrated             Box/10
 BM-600-21620ATS                     216mm                        2.0mm                    Serrated             Box/10
        Code                                       Length                     Tip Size                Tip Style             Pack
STERILE SINGLE USE MONOPOLAR FORCEPS WITH CABLE
 PHONE:                     1800 SONITA (766 482)                 MOBILE:                     0423 178 332
 OFFICE’s in:             SYDNEY             MELBOURNE             BRISBANE             PERTH
 EMAIL:  customers@sonitamedic.com.au                WEB:  www.sonitamedic.com.au
           SYDNEY :              MELBOURNE :            BRISBANE :             PERTH :
| www.sonitamedic.com.au |
 EMAIL:customers@sonitamedic.com.au            PHONE: 1800 SONITA (766 482)            MOBILE: 0423 178 332
           SYDNEY :              MELBOURNE :            BRISBANE :             PERTH :
Suite 10 / 327 Clarendon St,
South Melbourne,
VIC 3205
Suite 242 / 60
Walker St, North Sydney,
NSW 2060
524 Old Bay Road
Burpengary East,
QLD 4505
Suite 76 Ground Floor
50, St Georges Terrace,
Perth WA 6000